

APPLICATION B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ZONING LOCATION PORTLAN	8/16/82
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAN	ID, MAINE, STATE OF PORTIAND
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specific	repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc- he State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and ications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions: LOCATION 58 BLY St. Portland, Maine Owner's name and address Marjorie Curry Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address Maine Shawnee Ste Architect Specif Proposed use of building dwelling Last use	Telephone Teleph
Material No. stories Heat	Style of roof
Estimated contractural cost \$ 460.00	
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr	GENERAL DESCRIPTION Shawnee step 2 riser
Dwelling Ext. 234 Garage Masonry Bldg Metal Bldg Alterations Demolitions Change of Use Other	Stamp of Special Conditions The installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals. PERMIT 1S TO BE ISSUED T	ro 1
	Other:
DETAILS OF	NEW WORK
Has septic tank notice been sent? Fleight average grade to top of plate	If not, what is proposed for sewage? Form notice sent? ight average grade to highest point of roof solid or filled land? earth or rock? top bottom cellar Roof covering fuel fuel Corner posts Sills Size Max. on centers Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. d 3rd roof fuel roof d roof d roof d roof height?
No cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated on same lot	modated number commercial cars to be accommodated
	to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ZONING:	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Health L opt.:	to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?

Other

and Address

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY



Others:



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK $00 \ \mathrm{GV}$

PERMIT ISSUED AUG 19 1980

CITY of PORTLAND

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, . Aug. 15, ... 1980...

	T. J. INCRECTED ON BUILDINGS
	To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PCATLAND, ME.
	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
	Location 58 BaySt
	Name and address of owner of appliance Mrs. Marjorie CUrry - same
	Installer's name and address Ballard Oil & Equip Co. 135 Marginal Way elephone ; 772-1991
	_
	General Description of Work
	To install Boiler & Burner - replacement - forced hot water
	IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
	Location of appliance basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . no
	If so, how protected? King of fuel? # 2 fuel oil
	Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or easing top of furnace 3. ft/ all around
	From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
	Size of chimney flue 8 x 10 Other connections to same flue none
	If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per bour
	Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? yes
	IF OIL BURNER
	Name and type of burner Peerles - gun Labelled by underwriters' laboratorics? . Yes
	Will operator be always in attendance? . no Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom .
	Type of floor beneath burner concrete Size of vent pipe 14
	Location of oil storage basement . Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal
	Low water shut off FA Make
	Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes How many tanks enclosed? none
	Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners 275 gal
	IF COOKING APPLIANCE
	Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
	If so, how protected?
	Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
	From front of appliance From sides and back . From top of smokepipe
	Size of chimney flue
	Is hood to be provided?
	If gas fired, how vented?
	MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
	*
	Amount of fee enclosed? 5.00
ost of	work 1.700 xx 50 50 10.00
	15,00
APPR	OVED:
*** **** ***	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
**** *******	observed?
*** *** ***	

Signature of Installer wolf be stoken 1830

FILE COPY

HS RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class Portland, Maine, Nay 20, 1963

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby abblies for a permit to exact alternooning demaliation of the con-	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the follow	nng building structure equipmen
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of	tilla Citta at Daniens Stilland
the state of the s	i ine city of Portiana, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	
Location 158 Bay Street	Within Fire Limits? Dist. No.
Owner's name and addressDonald_Curry, 58 Bay st.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Telephone.
Contractor's name and address	t., Falmouth Telephone
Architect Specifications.	Plans no No. of sheets
Proposed use of buildinglwelling	No. families 1
Last use	No. families 1
Material_frameNo. storiesl½ HeatStyle o	of roof <u>pitch</u> Roofing
Other buildings on same lotnone	
m 7.500	Fee \$.6.00

General Description of New Work

To finish off two rocas on second floor - existing stairway 2x4 studs, 16" O.C., sheetrock and plywood

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO W. H. Small Co.

	Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved i	n this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to	public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice bee	n sent?Form notice sent?
Height average grade to to	p of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, frontdept	h
Material of foundation	Thickness, top bottom cellar
Kind of roof	Rise per footRoof covering
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys
Framing Lumber-Kind	Dressed or full size?
Size Girder	Columns under girders
Studs (outside walls and ca	arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof,
On centers:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Maximum span:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
If one story building with a	masonry walls, thickness of walls?height?height?
	Il a Garage
No. cars now accommodate	d on same lot, to be accommodatedumber commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? APPROVED:

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?....no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ____yes_

Donald Curry W. H. Small Cc.

INSPECTION COPY



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

HOV G 1959

Portland, Maine, Ctober 28, 1959 e HELLAND To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit it install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: 58-674 Location Lots 20 & 23 Bay St. Use of Building Dwelling No. Stories 1. Name and address of owner of appliance _____Donald_Jurry, 55 Bay St. _____ Installer's name and addressCaristy......Small, ...112...Hichland St. Telephone 4-4466 General Description of Work To install Forced hot water heating system and oil burning equipment IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER If so, how protected? Kind of fuel? oil. From top of smoke pipe From front of applianceover 4.1. From sides or back of applianceover.3! Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? es....... IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner .Columbia-guntype Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes ... Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or lottom of tank?bottom Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks ... p-275. gal. Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners IF COOKING APPLIANCE Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? If so, how protected? Height of Legs, if any . From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity? MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION Amount of fee enclosed? ... 2.90 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same APPROVED: // Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? .yes Christy & mall. Signature of Installer by: acong & Kresty C5 200

INSPECTION COPY

FM

PERMIT ISSUED

CIT	V	- £0	Per C	THE	7 7	AT: **	
ULI	7.	प्रम	7,10	MUL.	177	Mil.	

	Portl	and, Maine, October 28, 1959	MAN THE STATE ASSESSED ASSESSED
	JR OF BUILDINGS, PORTL	AND, MAINE	- DITT OF TUNING
To the INSPACE in acco	signed hereby applies for a per ordance with the Laws of the Sto	rmit to erect a lter repair demolish ins tall the j ate of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Or rewith and the following specifications:	following building structure dinance of the City of Port
neation Lots	20 and 23 Bay 34 / 58.	rewith and the following specifications:	
Owner's name and	daddraan Bowelld Comme	Within Fire Limits?	
I essee's name and	i addressDonard Gurry.,	55BaySt.	•
C		hristy & Small, 112 Machland St.	•
Architect	and addressgoot 40	Specifications Plans y	Telephone 4-44.66
Proposed use of 1	huilding Dvolling	Specifications Plans	es No. of sheets 4
Last use	"	······································	No. families ⊥
Material frame	No stories 12 Heat	Style of roof	No. families
Other building on	same lot	Style of roof	Roofing
Estimated cost \$	10,000		Fee \$ 10.00
		al Description of New Work	Fee \$ 10.000
To constru	ct $1\frac{1}{2}$ -story frame dwell	ing house 24' x 32'	
			•
It is understood the	at this permit does not include in.	stallation of heating apparatus which is to be tak	en out sabaratale he and in
the name of the ne	ating contractor. PERMIT TO	D BE ISSUED TO contractor	on our separatery by una in
`		Details o w Work	
Is any plumbing in		Is a lectrical work involved in th	is work? Yes
Is connection to be	made to public sewer? yes	If not, what is proposed for sewage?	is work!
Has septic tank not	tice been sent?	Form notice sent?	es .
Height average gra	ide to top of plate 916"		1918II
Size, front . 32!	depth24! No. stori	es 13 solid or filled land? solid	earth or roots earth
Material of founda	tion concrete at least	es lim solid or filled land? solid the below grade Thickness, top low bottom low cells with footing(see plan) Height Thickness	or Ves
Material of underp	inning 'to sill	with footing(see plan) Height Thicks	4 . J XW
Kind of roof 1	pitch Rise per foot	9" Roof covering Asphaltulass	U Und.Lab.
No. of chimneys	.1 Material of chimne	eys brick of lining tile Kind of heat	f.h.wateriel oil.
Framing Lumber-	-Kindhemlock Dressed or	full size?dressed Corner posts _4x6	Sille 2x8 fox
Size Girder62	c10 Columns under girde	rs lelly Size $3\frac{1}{2}$ Max. o	on centers (7) - 7. 9
Kind and thicknes	s of outside sheathing of exterio	or walls?	
Studs (outside wa	lls and carrying partitions) 2x4	-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof	span over 8 feet.
Joists and raft	ers: 1st floor 2x8	-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof , 2nd. 2x8 ceiling timbers	, roof 2x6
On centers:	1st floor ¹ 9	, 2nd. , 10" , 3rd , 3rd	, roof 16"
Maximum spa	n: 1st floor ¹²¹	, 2nd , 3rd	, roof
If one story building	g with masonry walls, thickness	of walls?	height?
		If a Garage	
No. cars now accor	nmodated on same lot to 1	be accommodated number commercial cars	40 to
Will automobile re	pairing be done other than mine	or repairs to cars habitually stored in the propos	sed building?
PPROVED. 1+/F	==145/59	 Miscellaneous	4
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	+	Will work require disturbing of any tree or	
	71 TO TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TO	Will there be in charge of the above wo	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		see that the State and City requiremen	
		observed?yes	es pertaining mereto are
		Donald Curry Christy, a Squall	
		61 60.	
	Signature of owner	ov: Lorge 6, Christ	Ž.
TOTION COPY	í.	1	

Form Check Notice NOTES F. F. Com Aller of the second THE TOTAL SECTION OF SECTION AND SEC . . 100 Charles To File Co ٢.. 1 to be the second one A . 1 . 1 . 1 . 7 the street £,) 1.1.0 Francisco gair late 71<u>83</u>1. ·/6/1 • 11"t, , 1,000

.

MOU WORLDWILL

, 1

મહત્વનનું

(COPY)



Issued to Donald Curry 55 Bay St.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

5E-64 Bey Street Lots 20 and 23 Date of Issue

May 18, 1960

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered—changed as to use under Building Permit No. 59/1655, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Orditance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

Portion of Building or Fremises

Approved Occupancy

One family dwelling house

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved: (Date)

Inspector

Illust Jeans
Inspector of Buildings

AP-58-64 Boy St. (Lots 20123) Proposed dwelling for Donald Curry by Christy & Small

Christy & Small 112 Richland St., So. Fortlend

ec to: Donald Curry, 55 key St.

Gentlemen:

More information is necessary to show compliance with Zoning Ordinance and Bullding Code before the permit for the above building can be issued. The site plan (showing the location of the proposed dwelling on the lot and other details governed by the Zoming Ordinance)filed by Mr. Christy, seems to be an original drawing, then the revised site plan is filed showing the additional information, it should be by way of a blueprint with all of the information on it printed from the original or the original and one copy made by the carbon copy swethed.

1. The required parking space (no less than & feet wide nor 18 feet doep) is to be shown clearly with the distance of the space from the dwelling or porch and from the property lines and the street line (inside edge of present or future rublic sidewalk of Bay Street). The sits plan should also show both front and side porches.

If are Curry does not actually hold title to both lots, the name of the party who does hold title to both lots at the present time should be indicated. The requirements of the Zoning Ordinance for pard spaces in the n-5 desidence Zone where the property is located, are such that both lots must go with the (welling, although the dwelling itself is to be built on only one lot. Thus, after the dwelling is built, it would not be lawful to sell off the other lot unless the dwelling and the lot on which it will stand goes with it.

2. To show compliance with the Building Code, please indicates

2.1. The framing of both porches and which type of foundation for them is to be used. If "Sonotube" piers, show the diameter at least 9 inches instead of 8 inches.

2.2. Show whother plaster or dry-wall construction is to be used, on walls, partitions and ceilings. This is important because the kind of finish used now will, no loubt, be used when the upper floor is finished off. If plaster is to be used, the 2x6 rafters will not do to assure against cracking, since the rafters will be required to support the future cailing.

2.3. Indicate a larger header over the front window in the living room which we understand will be on a span of 7 feet. Instead of the 4x6 indicated, either a 4x10 dressed hemlock or a 4x8 Louglas Fir is necessary.

3. Assuming that the elevations shown on the elte plan represent the present grade of the ground, it is noted that Lot 23 must be about 10 feet lower than the grade of Lot 20 at the street line; that Lot 20 runs definitely down hill toward the rear; and that at the right rear corner of the dwelling the elevation is more than 5 feet lower than the elevation at the right from corner, the plans indicated that the finished grade along the eides of the dwelling is to be approximately level, but the finished grade at the rear of the dwelling would be so much lower that the cellar floor will be approximately even with the grade. Wo doubt you are taking all of these umusual conditions into account; but, on are urged to make thoroughly sure of the soil conditions, especially under the rear of the dwelling, as to the sail bearing capacity; and that you will also make sure that the front of the low has not been filled within recent years-accordition which would call for special care in corporating foundations. Yory truly yours, Warren McConsld,

Acting Deputy Insphr. of Bldgs.